
CHIPPING NORTON TOWN COUNCIL

APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FOR GRANTS TO VOLUNTARY BODIES 
2021/2022 Grant received Grant sought Decision of meeting

Cost Code 101/7670 2020/2021 2021/2022

ATC, C/N
No grant applied 
for

£4,000.00 £2,000.00

CAP Life Skills £500.00
No grant applied 
for 

C/N School PTA Table Tennis grant £5,000.00 £5,000.00

Chippy Larder £1,000.00
No grant applied 
for 

Community Suppers (C/N Community Church)
No grant applied 
for

£500.00 £500.00

Community First Responders, South Central Ambulance Service, C/N £1,000.00
No grant applied 
for 

Cricket Club, C/N
No grant applied 
for

£2,000.00 £1,500.00

Friends of Great Rollright School
No grant applied 
for

At our discretion £500.00

Gateway Club, C/N £500.00
No grant applied 
for 

Glyme Hall Youth Club £1,000.00
No grant applied 
for 

Green Gym £1,000.00 £1,000.00 £1,000.00
Home Start - Banbury £2,900.00 £2,900.00 £2,900.00
Lido £5,000.00 £5,000.00 £4,000.00

Literary Festival, ChipLitFest £600.00
No grant applied 
for 

Mindful Mums, C/N
No grant applied 
for

£5,000.00 £500.00

Museum, C/N £3,000.00 £3,500.00 £1,000.00

Music Festival £1,000.00
No grant applied 
for 

Pet Food Bank, C/N £300.00
No grant applied 
for 

Pre-School, C/N £850.00 £10,000.00 £2,000.00
Rainbows £500.00 £250.00 £250.00

Regulated Pastures, C/N (Field Reeves) £0.00
No grant applied 
for 

Rifle and Pistol Club, C/N
No grant applied 
for

£3,000.00 £0.00

Royal British Legion, C/N
No grant applied 
for

£3,000.00 £700.00

SENjoy, Dance Class £250.00
No grant applied 
for 

Scouts, C/N £500.00 £1,000.00 £1,000.00
Sunshine Cat Rescue £0.00 £1,000.00 £0.00

Swifts Football, C/N £1,500.00
No grant applied 
for 

Theatre, C/N £5,000.00 £5,000.00 £3,000.00

Town Festival, C/N £500.00
No grant applied 
for 

WOWI - Womens Institute
No grant applied 
for

£150.00 £150.00

Total of grants 
requested 

£52,300.00 £26,000.00

Total Awarded


	Sheet1

